PacketClock™ Spread Spectrum Clock Generator
CY26121
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07350 Rev. **  Revised February 11, 2003
Features Benefits
• Integrated phase-locked loop (PLL) High-performance PLL tailored for Spread Spectrum appli-
cation
• Low jitter, high-accuracy outputs Meets critical timing requirements in complex system

CY26121
Document #: 38-07350 Rev. ** Page 4 of 6
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
CY26121ZC 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZCT 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZIT 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZC-2 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZC-2T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI-2 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZI-2T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZC-3 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZC-3T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI-3 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZI-3T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZC-11 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZC-11T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI-11 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZI-11T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZC-21 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZC-21T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI-21 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZI-21T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZC-31 16-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZC-31T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY26121ZI-31 16-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121ZI-31T 16-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40°C to 85°C
CY26121
Document #: 38-07350 Rev. ** Page 5 of 6